AUSD Scholarship Matrix - PROPOSED 15 September 2014
06/07 07/08 08/09 09710 10/11 11/12 12/13 13/14
Scholarships at Bank Began Awarded to Amount Committee Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Sch/ Est. Current Li|rfle
of Alameda/ Citibank g Amt Amt Amt Amt Amt Amt Amt Amt Balance Years
Any graduating senior w/ 2 science class
Beatrice B. Barrett : Committee off Mr. Don Sherratt, Chief Human Resources Don Sherratt
A . ’ - - - - - - .
Scholarship completed/4 Yr or2 yr _co_llege w/ intent to $ 1,000.00 Officer, Science Head of AHS/EHS and counselor at Island AHS - $1,000 | AHS - $1,000 handles $1,000 EHS - $1,000 | AHS - $1,000 | ASTI - $1,000 | AHS - $1,000 | $ 11,544.21 11
pursue anv science discioline dearee/
geﬁo??i?%%iiﬂﬁ?aﬁs andone AHS (1) - | AHS(1) - | AHS(1) - | AHS(1) - | AHS(1) - | AHS(D) - AHS (2) - AHS (2) -
Anonymous y Donation given each each year by |Discretion on behalf of principals/counselors/teachers to $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500
B Island City Scholarship . disadvantaged/college intent/work . $1,000 EHS|$1,000 EHS Yearly Donation ongoing
Donation history/unusual life obstacles/scholarshin goes anonymous donor select worthy and needy candidates EHS (1) - EHS (1) - EHS (1) - EHS (1) - EHS (1) - EHS (1) - (2)-$1,000 | (2) - $1,000
i P $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 . :
ta first vear colleae
. . Committee of AHS/EHS principals/two active PTA council 3
AHS, EHS, Island, with 20115 award to AHS
1 Florinda Bartalini June ?erKicger?cil:::el??nsezggiz:{;:\e:;d/PTA $1000 per year to senior rotating |members/Bartalini representative= certificate signed by $1000 per year total $ 27.913.46 28
Scholarship 1984 I P AHS/EHS/Island Superintendent and President of the Board of education ' i
affiliation recommended
to be presented to Student in June
Graduating senior of AHS/4 yr or 2 yr college
. . May intent/well-rounded/
2 5 U
Lillie V. Cox Scholarship 1989 deserving/versatile/would benefit/good Committee of AHS principal and two faculty members $ 5,248.59
arades not reauired f -
Ladies” Auxiliary to $500 per year to AHS student of Cox/Hollywood/Chipman/Mastick
Corporal Leonard B. Science AHS student of $500 per year until balance consumed 16
Hollywood Post No May Graduating senior of AHS/ has taken Science for college/good grades, science, citizenship
3 ) ip cor annot receive Committee of AHS science dept head/principal of AHS $ 1,235.53
939 of the Veterans of 1979
A more than (2) scholarships in one school year
Foreign Wars
Scholarshin Award
Abraham and Sara
4 Kofman Alameda Times-| Feb Most deservmg_ stude_nt Journalism student $_500 per AHS/EHS s_ufdem.s. with [Journalism teachgr of AHS picks one student; Journalism AHS student and EHS student each year of $500 each; Total $1000 per year starting 2015 award $ 5,876.60 1
Star Journalism 1978 from EHS and journalism student from AHS final award of remaining balance |teacher of EHS picks one student;
Scholarshin Award
graduating senior of AHS/4 yr college or $1000 per year to all Al f . "
N . . p four schools of $1000 each; Total $4000 per year starting 2015 award
Marlene and Steve Aug technical arts school intent/interest in AHS/EHS/1sland/ASTI " - R e 30
5 Kof Scholarshi 2003 Jmin. 3.0 GPA/ Al d dent/full-ti Public recogniton | e Or--—-- $ 119,435.10| ----- or-----
ofman Scholarship arts/min. 3. ameda resident/full-time | - or----- $2000 to AHS student only each year 50
student/need-hased $2000 to AHS student | I I I |
Caroline Chipman May
S |bwinelle - Citibank 1080 |ChiPman - - S 760.17
7 E. B. Mastick Prize and May Mastick/Washington school (1) boy and (1) Conbineivihieexclvaccd Principal chooses cepbinelwilcexielocd $ 1.030.45 Cox
Lucretia Mastick Prize 1919 girl/ most deserving/citizenship considered P ’ §
[ [ [ [ [ [ [
[ [ [ [ [ [ [
Irene Wyman Committee of student presidents of each
Tea MacDonald Award for May Outstanding teacher at AHS-above and $1,000 Clé.\ss{prlnclpél/vlc.e prInCIpthe.ad counselor/ with AHS - $1,500 $ 65,295.55 65
1 . 2001 beyond/dedicated/ principal having final say and given at awards ceremony/
Teaching Excellence :
mav have co-winners
Endowment...
Tea [fadsalolice March $1000 to each dept at AHS - both
Vandernoort Alameda Drama/Music department at AHS P . $1000 to the Drama and Music Departments each year at AHS ($2000 award each year) $ 194,363.55 97
2 3 3 1999 drama and music
High School Music and
Drama Award
In 1998 Helen Harris disappointed
" in $75 award, would like increased
cLsp [Jo¢ Dawkins Art Promising art student/rotating 1styr at | 5 100/150 or $200-asked to get | COTIe€ Of art teacher and presented by art teacher | gys_g160 | 1gjand - $160 | AMS-$80 | EMS-$60 | Island -$35 | AHS-$18 | CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED
Scholarship Fund EHS/2nd yr at Island/3rd yr at AHS o . and Helen Joyce Harris
a better CD or dip into principle to
increase award




	Proposed

